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TRÄDAN 5, STOCKHOLMS STAD
TILLBYGGNAD AV VILLA
FÖNSTER 
SKALA 1:20 OCH 1:2 (A3)  2025-01-09 A05
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JONAS FAHLBECK ARKITEKTKONTOR AB TEL: 070-4402162 E-POST: jonas@fahlbeck.se

In
ko

m
 ti

ll 
St

oc
kh

ol
m

s 
st

ad
sb

yg
gn

ad
sk

on
to

r -
 2

02
5-

01
-1

7,
 D

nr
 2

02
4-

08
22

0
T

ill
hö

r 
S

to
ck

ho
lm

s 
st

ad
sb

yg
gn

ad
sn

äm
nd

s 
be

sl
ut

, L
ov

be
sl

ut
 -

 B
ifa

ll/
A

vs
la

g 
- 

20
25

-0
3-

27
, H

an
dl

. R
ob

in
 J

ul
in


	Sheets and Views
	Model


